Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №122

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407773.96
	1229250.51
	50°06'36''
	26.99
	1-2

	2
	407791.27
	1229271.22
	144°35'27''
	2.59
	2-3

	3
	407789.16
	1229272.72
	228°19'39''
	26.92
	3-4

	4
	407771.26
	1229252.61
	322°07'30''
	3.42
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0081.0000 га     80.78 кв.м.

	Периметр
	59.92 м.


